Manufacturer of Passive Components
800-684-5322  Inside US          949-453-1811  Outside US
Copyright © 2020 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without notice
REV 10.19.20
SMD Common Mode Chokes www.ctparts.com
CTACM
Series
From 225 Ω to 1500 Ω
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Specifications at 25°C
   Impedance Impedance Rated DCR Insulation Rated
 Part (Ω) (Ω) Current (Ω) Resistance Volage
 Number Min. Typ. (A) Max. (MΩ) Min. (VDC)
CTACM7060F-301 225 300 5.0 0.010 10 80
CTACM7060F-701 500 700 4.0 0.015 10 80
CTACM8080F-901 700 900 5.0 0.008 10 80
CTACM9070F-701 500 700 5.0 0.010 10 80
CTACM9070F-152               1500+40%/-25%  4.5 0.015 10 80
CTACM1211F-701 500 700 8.0 0.006 10 80
CTACM1211F-102 750 1000 6.0 0.014 10 80
CTACM1513F-551 450 550 10.0 0.004 10 80
Not Shown at Actual Size
CHARACTERISTICS
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS (mm)
PAD LAYOUT (mm)